PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3918116

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TOM DIXON	05/12/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	e: TOM DIXON LIMITED	
Street Address:	WHARF BUILDING, PORTOBELLO, DOCK 344 LADBROKE GROVE	
City:	LONDON	
State/Country:	GREAT BRITAIN	
Postal Code:	W10 5BU	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29568031

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-999-6180 Email: office@ip-law.co.il

Correspondent Name: SOROKER AGMON NORDMAN ADVOCATES AND PATE

Address Line 1: 8 HAHOSHLIM STREET

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 12425

Address Line 4: HERZLIYA, ISRAEL 4672408

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5125/142
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL SCHATZ
SIGNATURE:	/DANIEL SCHATZ/
DATE SIGNED:	06/15/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT 503871467 REEL: 038914 FRAME: 0047

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION	Decker reumber (Optional) 5125/142
1	O Kadi 1944
Whereas, I,Tom DIXON	or
65 Leighton Rd, NWS 2QE London, UNITED KINGDOM	
hereafter referred to as assignor, have invented certain new and a LIGHT LAMP	useful improvements in
for which an application for a United States Design Pater Application Number 29/568,031	nt was filed on
lor which an application for a United States Design Patent	was executed by me on,
for which an International Application was filed on _	, as
, designating the United	States
And	
W. C. S. W. C. C. W. L. J. L. C.	
Whereas, TOM DIXON LIMITED a corporation of <u>UNITED KINGDOM</u> herein referred to as "assign	oo" why on million arithme is
Whari Building, Portobello, Dock 344 Ladbroke Grove, Lo	
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the sar	π e ;
is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, i assignee my entire right, little and interest for the United State invention and the aforesaid Design patient application and all of applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the Lisad invention, including without limitation all applications and positive aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, a and the Commissioner of Patients and Trademarks is hereby as improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and as remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, cor Patient on said improvements and all assignments thereof to sussignee or its representatives all facts known to the under requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceeds become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful out assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patient expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by sa And I do hereby authorize my altomays to insert on the seasons when known. 2016-05-12	s of America and all other countries in and to said riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for items for said invention claiming priority or benefit of not including the right to claim such priority or benefit all thorized and requested to issue all patents on said as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the signs do hereby agree and covenant without further utinuation, reissue and other applications for Design aid assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said arraigned respecting said approvements, whenever ngs in which any of said approvements or patents may he and to generally everything necessary to aid protection for said improvements in all countries, the id assignee.
Date	Town March
M00155	Ton NO IXON
Witness	
Typed Name of Wilness	, X

PATENT REEL: 038914 FRAME: 0048

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

STATEMENT UNDER 37 CFR 3.73(c)			
Applicant/Patent Owner: TOM DIXON LIMITED			
Application No./Patent No.: 29/568,031 Filed/Issue Date: 2016-06-15			
Titled: LIGHT LAMP			
TOM DIXON LIMITED a Limited Liability Company			
(Name of Assignee) (Type of Assignee, e.g., corporation, partnership, university, government agency, etc.)			
states that, for the patent application/patent identified above, it is (choose one of options 1, 2, 3 or 4 below):			
1. The assignee of the entire right, title, and interest.			
2. An assignee of less than the entire right, title, and interest (check applicable box):			
The extent (by percentage) of its ownership interest is%. Additional Statement(s) by the owners holding the balance of the interest <u>must be submitted</u> to account for 100% of the ownership interest.			
There are unspecified percentages of ownership. The other parties, including inventors, who together own the entir right, title and interest are:			
Additional Statement(s) by the owner(s) holding the balance of the interest <u>must be submitted</u> to account for the enti- right, title, and interest.			
3. The assignee of an undivided interest in the entirety (a complete assignment from one of the joint inventors was made) The other parties, including inventors, who together own the entire right, title, and interest are:			
Additional Statement(s) by the owner(s) holding the balance of the interest <u>must be submitted</u> to account for the entir right, title, and interest.			
4. The recipient, via a court proceeding or the like (e.g., bankruptcy, probate), of an undivided interest in the entirety (a complete transfer of ownership interest was made). The certified document(s) showing the transfer is attached.			
The interest identified in option 1, 2 or 3 above (not option 4) is evidenced by either (choose one of options A or B below):			
A. An assignment from the inventor(s) of the patent application/patent identified above. The assignment was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.			
B. A chain of title from the inventor(s), of the patent application/patent identified above, to the current assignee as follows:			
1. From: To:			
The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at			
Reel, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.			
2. From: To:			
The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at			
Reel, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.			

[Page 1 of 2]

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 3.73(b). The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

REEL: 038914 FRAME: 0049

		STATEME	NT UNDER 37 CFR 3.73	<u>(c)</u>
3. From:			To:	
			United States Patent and Trade	
	Reel	, Frame	, or for which a copy th	ereof is attached.
4. From:			To:	
	The documer	nt was recorded in the	United States Patent and Trade	emark Office at
	Reel	, Frame	or for which a copy th	ereof is attached.
5. From:		***************************************	То:	A.W
	The documer	nt was recorded in the	United States Patent and Trade	emark Office at
	Reel	, Frame	or for which a copy th	ereof is attached.
6. From:			To:	
	The documer	nt was recorded in the	United States Patent and Trade	emark Office at
	Reel	, Frame	or for which a copy th	ereof is attached.
	Additional documents	in the chain of title ar	e listed on a supplemental shee	et(s).
			mentary evidence of the chain of the chain of the description pursuant to	of title from the original owner to the 37 CFR 3.11.
				nt(s)) must be submitted to Assignment ecords of the USPTO. See MPEP 302.08]
The under	signed (whose title is	supplied below) is au	thorized to act on behalf of the a	assignee.
/DANIE	L SCHATZ/			2016-06-15
Signature				Date
DANIE	L SCHATZ			59537
Printed or	Typed Name			Title or Registration Number

[Page 2 of 2]

RECORDED: 06/15/2016

PATENT REEL: 038914 FRAME: 0050